SERIES   OUTPUT BATTERY     TRIM COVER              OPTIONS
WATTAGE                                FINISH
CPM = Chloride 50 = 50 Watts               L = Sealed                   W = White DL = Damp Location*
Power Module           75 = 75 Watts                Lead Calcium              B = Black                     TD = Time Delay (15 min)
*Damp Location Available on 50W Version Only
GGeenneerraall  DDeessccrriippttiioonn
The Chloride CPM Series emergency power
module is designed to support 12 VDC outdoor or

(13.67 cm)
4.5”
(11.43 cm)
1.5”
(3.81 cm)
7.8”
(19.81 cm)
6.5”
(16.51 cm)
1.8”
(4.57 cm)
2.0”
(5.08 cm)
MR16 Lamp Options
Description How to Order
12 Volt, 20 Watt, 40° beam spread     12MR20WFL
12 Volt, 35 Watt, 25° beam spread     12MR35FL
12 Volt, 35 Watt, 40° beam spread     12MR35WFL
12 Volt, 50 Watt, 25° beam spread     12MR50FL
12 Volt, 50 Watt, 40° beam spread     12MR50WFL